Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Minimotos

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:10:33

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

18/2/2018 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:48.457 +23.247 12:18:26.131
(128) MATEUS GOLCALVES DE LIMA 6 1:26.468 +1.258 12:19:52.599
1 12:12:03.419 7 2:16.564 +51.354 12:22:09.163
2 1:24.646 +0.852 12:13:28.065
3 1:23.794 12:14:51.859 (102) HENRIQUE GRIAO
4 1:25.521 +1.727 12:16:17.380 1 12:12:29.315
5 1:26.308 +2.514 12:17:43.688 2 1:41.770 +2.394 12:14:11.085
6 1:25.626 +1.832 12:19:09.314 3 1:39.376 12:15:50.461
7 1:25.789 +1.995 12:20:35.103 4 1:40.118 +0.742 12:17:30.579
8 1:28.240 +4.446 12:22:03.343 5 1:40.497 +1.121 12:19:11.076
6 1:40.507 +1.131 12:20:51.583
(78) JULIA DIAS BELO 7 1:40.858 +1.482 12:22:32.441
1 12:12:04.156
2 1:26.412 +0.438 12:13:30.568 (74) LUIZ FERNANDO VARGAS BERTOLINI
3 1:26.058 +0.084 12:14:56.626 1 12:12:38.981
4 1:25.974 12:16:22.600 2 1:47.756 +12.175 12:14:26.737
5 1:30.262 +4.288 12:17:52.862 3 1:38.172 +2.591 12:16:04.909
6 1:31.734 +5.760 12:19:24.596 4 1:37.059 +1.478 12:17:41.968
7 1:32.493 +6.519 12:20:57.089 5 1:39.145 +3.564 12:19:21.113
8 1:33.871 +7.897 12:22:30.960 6 1:35.581 12:20:56.694
7 1:36.825 +1.244 12:22:33.519
(275) JOAO HENRIQUE CIESLINSKI
1 12:12:18.563 (75) PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO VICARI
2 1:26.742 12:13:45.305 1 12:12:32.076
3 1:28.060 +1.318 12:15:13.365 2 1:45.212 +3.365 12:14:17.288
4 1:29.093 +2.351 12:16:42.458 3 1:46.022 +4.175 12:16:03.310
5 1:28.624 +1.882 12:18:11.082 4 1:45.143 +3.296 12:17:48.453
6 1:26.912 +0.170 12:19:37.994 5 1:41.847 12:19:30.300
7 1:27.851 +1.109 12:21:05.845 6 1:45.973 +4.126 12:21:16.273
8 1:27.972 +1.230 12:22:33.817 7 1:45.907 +4.060 12:23:02.180
(22) GUSTAVO ZANELLA APPEL (7) ZION BERCHTOLD
1 12:12:24.551 1 12:12:41.874
2 1:29.982 +4.462 12:13:54.533 2 2:00.859 +2.501 12:14:42.733
3 1:26.877 +1.357 12:15:21.410 3 2:01.761 +3.403 12:16:44.494
4 1:25.642 +0.122 12:16:47.052 4 1:59.942 +1.584 12:18:44.436
5 1:29.997 +4.477 12:18:17.049 5 2:00.753 +2.395 12:20:45.189
6 1:25.810 +0.290 12:19:42.859 6 1:58.358 12:22:43.547
7 1:25.926 +0.406 12:21:08.785
8 1:25.520 12:22:34.305
(100) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
1 12:12:17.564
2 1:36.481 +3.615 12:13:54.045
3 1:34.501 +1.635 12:15:28.546
4 1:35.299 +2.433 12:17:03.845
5 1:35.355 +2.489 12:18:39.200
6 1:33.675 +0.809 12:20:12.875
7 1:33.456 +0.590 12:21:46.331
8 1:32.866 12:23:19.197
(261) JOAO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA
1 12:12:19.769
2 1:36.014 +2.468 12:13:55.783
3 1:33.705 +0.159 12:15:29.488
4 1:36.457 +2.911 12:17:05.945
5 1:34.607 +1.061 12:18:40.552
6 1:33.606 +0.060 12:20:14.158
7 1:33.546 12:21:47.704
8 1:34.308 +0.762 12:23:22.012
(2) MURILO DE SOUZA
1 12:12:06.422
2 1:25.210 12:13:31.632
3 1:25.704 +0.494 12:14:57.336
4 1:40.338 +15.128 12:16:37.674
Orbits
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